
NO.

START

BROJ IME POL DRŽAVA KLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1 3 Ljubiša Stanković M Srbija Kumulus 9 26 188 167 42 500

4 Nemanja Medić M Srbija Kumulus 500 8 464 500 128 197

10 Dejan Valek M Srbija Kumulus 0 8 2 35 3 3

13 Petar Holik M Srbija Kumulus 103 265 500 13 16 500

16 Gojko Makivić M Srbija Kumulus 500 500 75 11 500 239

24 Ivan Pavlov M Srbija Kumulus 2 6 500 3 0 3

11 22 265 27 19 203 547

2 6 Miloš Pavlović M Srbija Košava 84 177 52 91 433 500

7 Slobodan Maletić M Srbija Košava 41 500 6 3 105 4

17 Bogdan Bundalo M Srbija Košava 148 500 75 59 158 324

18 Jovan Novak M Srbija Košava 500 16 2 31 9 280

19 Milorad Popović M Srbija Košava 110 500 3 500 172 438

20 Pavel Pokoracky M Srbija Košava 152 500 240 500 13 500

22 Dimitrije Maletić M Srbija Košava 500 348 500 68 16 500

235 541 11 93 38 608 1526

3 2 Dragan Popov M Srbija Berkut 37 101 500 500 500 3

21 Goran Đurković M Srbija Berkut 9 16 1 13 2 7

27 Dragan Kljukovnica M Srbija Berkut 500 443 500 270 262 110

546 560 1001 783 764 120 3774

4 12 Cvetinović Ognjen M Srbija AK Jat 500 500 500 500 500 500

15 Stanojević Marijan M Srbija AK Jat 500 500 500 500 500 500

23 Miloš Timotić M Srbija AK Jat 10 500 318 4 6 5

1010 1500 1318 1004 1006 1005 6843

Prvo kolo lige Srbije
Precizno sletanje paraglajderom na cilj

Vrsac Open 2021



5 1 Aleksandar Šamanc M Srbija Beli Orlovi 40 16 500 334 378 500

11 Miroslav Marjanović M Srbija Beli Orlovi 500 124 500 500 500 500

26 Dragan Blagojević M Srbija Beli Orlovi 500 399 500 500 500 500

1040 539 1500 1334 1378 1500 7291

6 9 Milan Jevtić M Srbija Ares 64 500 240 500 500 500

1064 1500 1240 1500 1500 1500 8304

7 25 Aleksandar Nikić M Srbija Grunf 199 442 500 500 500 500

1199 1442 1500 1500 1500 1500 8641



NO.

START

BROJ IME POL DRŽAVA KLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 SUM TOTAL

1 24 Ivan Pavlov M Srbija Kumulus 2 6 500 3 0 3 514 14

2 10 Dejan Valek M Srbija Kumulus 0 8 2 35 3 3 51 16

3 21 Goran Đurković M Srbija Berkut 9 16 1 13 2 7 48 32

4 7 Slobodan Maletić M Srbija Košava 41 500 6 3 105 4 659 159

5 18 Jovan Novak M Srbija Košava 500 16 2 31 9 280 838 338

6 23 Miloš Timotić M Srbija AK Jat 10 500 318 4 6 5 843 343

7 3 Ljubiša Stanković M Srbija Kumulus 9 26 188 167 42 500 932 432

8 17 Bogdan Bundalo M Srbija Košava 148 500 75 59 158 324 1264 764

9 6 Miloš Pavlović M Srbija Košava 84 177 52 91 433 500 1337 837

10 13 Petar Holik M Srbija Kumulus 103 265 500 13 16 500 1397 897

11 2 Dragan Popov M Srbija Berkut 37 101 500 500 500 3 1641 1141

12 19 Milorad Popović M Srbija Košava 110 500 3 500 172 438 1723 1223

13 1 Aleksandar Šamanc M Srbija Beli Orlovi 40 16 500 334 378 500 1768 1268

14 4 Nemanja Medić M Srbija Kumulus 500 8 464 500 128 197 1797 1297

15 16 Gojko Makivić M Srbija Kumulus 500 500 75 11 500 239 1825 1325

16 20 Pavel Pokoracky M Srbija Košava 152 500 240 500 13 500 1905 1405

17 22 Dimitrije Maletić M Srbija Košava 500 348 500 68 16 500 1932 1432

18 27 Dragan Kljukovnica M Srbija Berkut 500 443 500 270 262 110 2085 1585

19 9 Milan Jevtić M Srbija Ares 64 500 240 500 500 500 2304 1804

20 11 Miroslav Marjanović M Srbija Beli Orlovi 500 124 500 500 500 500 2624 2124

21 25 Aleksandar Nikić M Srbija Grunf 199 442 500 500 500 500 2641 2141

22 26 Dragan Blagojević M Srbija Beli Orlovi 500 399 500 500 500 500 2899 2399

23 12 Cvetinović Ognjen M Srbija AK Jat 500 500 500 500 500 500 3000 2500

24 15 Stanojević Marijan M Srbija AK Jat 500 500 500 500 500 500 3000 2500

Prvo kolo lige Srbije
Precizno sletanje paraglajderom na cilj

Vrsac Open 2021



NO.

START

BROJ IME POL DRŽAVA KLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 SUM TOTAL

1 3 Ljubiša Stanković M Srbija Kumulus 9 26 188 167 42 500 932 432

2 17 Bogdan Bundalo M Srbija Košava 148 500 75 59 158 324 1264 764

3 6 Miloš Pavlović M Srbija Košava 84 177 52 91 433 500 1337 837

4 13 Petar Holik M Srbija Kumulus 103 265 500 13 16 500 1397 897

5 19 Milorad Popović M Srbija Košava 110 500 3 500 172 438 1723 1223

6 1 Aleksandar Šamanc M Srbija Beli Orlovi 40 16 500 334 378 500 1768 1268

7 4 Nemanja Medić M Srbija Kumulus 500 8 464 500 128 197 1797 1297

8 16 Gojko Makivić M Srbija Kumulus 500 500 75 11 500 239 1825 1325

9 20 Pavel Pokoracky M Srbija Košava 152 500 240 500 13 500 1905 1405

10 22 Dimitrije Maletić M Srbija Košava 500 348 500 68 16 500 1932 1432

11 27 Dragan Kljukovnica M Srbija Berkut 500 443 500 270 262 110 2085 1585

12 9 Milan Jevtić M Srbija Ares 64 500 240 500 500 500 2304 1804

13 11 Miroslav Marjanović M Srbija Beli Orlovi 500 124 500 500 500 500 2624 2124

14 25 Aleksandar Nikić M Srbija Grunf 199 442 500 500 500 500 2641 2141

15 26 Dragan Blagojević M Srbija Beli Orlovi 500 399 500 500 500 500 2899 2399

16 12 Cvetinović Ognjen M Srbija AK Jat 500 500 500 500 500 500 3000 2500

17 15 Stanojević Marijan M Srbija AK Jat 500 500 500 500 500 500 3000 2500

Prvo kolo lige Srbije
Precizno sletanje paraglajderom na cilj

Vrsac Open 2021


